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Pattern Name:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

7

AHTeJIb

AHTeJIbl
Arsa

Aida 14,
202w X 148h Stitches
14 Count,

White

Number Color

36.65w X 26.85h cm

(| i i) o] {omfesiie fonlc (mienpee) (ol el | (mpesie] | ] o o i | | ] ] (el (]
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

101
315
316
320
356
368
369
433
434
435
436
437
500
501
502
503
504
543
647
648
712
738
739
754
778
801
819
838
839
840
841
842
898
931
932
938
948
3021
3022
3023
3024
3041
3042
3051
3052
3053
3072
3726
3727
3740
3743
3752
3753
3756
3787
3802

Ecru
Antique
Antique
Pistachi
Terra Co
Pistachi
Pistachi
Brown-MD
Brown-LT
Brown-VY
Tan
Tan-LT
Blue Gre
Blue Gre
Blue Gre
Blue Gre
Blue Gre
Beige Br
Beaver G
Beaver G
Cream
Tan-VY L
Tan-UL V
Peach-LT
Antique
Coffee B
Baby Pin
Beige Br
Beige Br
Beige Br
Beige Br
Beige Br
Coffee B
Antique
Antique
Coffee B
Peach-VY
Brown Gr
Brown Gr
Brown Gr
Brown Gr
Antique
Antique
Green Gr
Green Gr
Green Gr
Beaver G
Antique
Antique
Antique
Antique
Antique
Antique
Baby Blu
Brown Gr
Antique

Mauve-VY DK
Mauve-MD

o Green-MD
tta-MD

o Green-LT

o Green-VY LT

LT

en-VY DK
en-DK

en

en-MD

en-LT

own-UL VY LT
ray-MD
ray-LT

T
Y LT

Mauve-VY LT
rown-DK
k-LT
own-VY DK
own-DK
own—-MD
own—-LT
own-VY LT
rown-VY DK
Blue-MD
Blue-LT
rown-UL DK

LT

ay-VY DK
ay-MD
ay-LT
ay-VYy LT
Violet-MD
Violet-LT
ay-DK
ay-MD

ay

ray-vY LT
Mauve-DK
Mauve-LT
Violet-DK

Violet-VY LT
Blue-VY LT
Blue-UL VY LT
e-UL VY LT
ay—-DK
Mauve-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

L] Ll 2 DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT
o O 2 DMC 5282 DMC Metallik Gold
] 2 DMC White White
1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
O 1 DMC 948 Peach-VY LT
0 W 1 DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD
1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
O 1 DMC white White
1 DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK
O 2 DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
1 DMC 3046 Yellow Beige-MD
O 2 DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
n g 1 DMC 677 0ld Gold-VYy LT
1 DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
n N 1 DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
2 DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
1 DMC 746 Off White
O 2 DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
n B 1 DMC white White
2 DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
1 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
O 1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
B i 1 DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT

DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK

DMC 3022 Brown Gray-MD

DMC 3023 Brown Gray-LT

DMC 3024 Brown Gray-VY LT

DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3787 Brown Gray-DK

BOORCOOEEEE.
BENZFEMENENEN

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B W 2 DMC 315 Antique Mauve-VY DK
B @ 2 DMC 356 Terra Cotta-MD

[ ] [A] 2 DMC 433 Brown-MD

B B 2 DMC 434 Brown-LT

= Rl 2 DMC 435 Brown-VY LT

O [N] 2 DMC 436 Tan

O 2 DMC 437 Tan-LT

[ | [ul 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK

[ E 2 DMC 501 Blue Green-DK

B B 2 DMC 502 Blue Green

O [h] 2 DMC 503 Blue Green-MD

Ol 2 DMC 504 Blue Green-LT

] [+] 2 DMC 712 Cream

Ol 2 DMC 738 Tan-VY LT

] [y 2 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT

[l 2 DMC 754 Peach-LT

Ol 2 DMC 778 Antique Mauve-VY LT
[ | 7] 2 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK

[ | [ ] 2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD

DMC 841 Beige Brown-LT

DMC 842 Beige Brown-VY LT
DMC 898 Coffee Brown-VY DK
DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
DMC 948 Peach-VY LT

DMC 3041 Antique Violet-MD

DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT

DMC 3072 Beaver Gray-VY LT

DMC 3740 Antique Violet-DK

DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT
DMC 3802 Antique Mauve-VY DK
DMC 3813 Blue Green-LT

DMC White White

O 00 0 0 O0UARCO0O0O0000mCOEEC S Emcme
] NEENHERNEEEFEEC]HEE R X

DMC 754 Peach-LT
DMC 948 Peach-vVYy LT
DMC 3045 Yellow Beige-DK
DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
DMC 3046 Yellow Beige-MD
DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
g DMC 677 0ld Gold-VY LT
DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
N DMC 3823 Yellow-UL Pale
DMC 5283 Metallic Silver
B DMC white White

NRPFNNRRERNNRNNRRRRODONDERNDE DD NN NN NN NN N

DMC 5283 Metallic Silver

Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] [ 2 DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
B ° 1 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 433 Brown-MD. 1Jjaza pebeHKa

DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD. Hamnuch u pyBamka pebeHKa
DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK. BcCce ocTajibHOE

DMC 30064 Desert Sand. Bce Jinlla, PYyKM U HOTU

DMC 3830 Terra Cotta-MD. Hoc U poT pebeHka
DMC 5282 DMC Metallik Gold. Hagmuch Ha KHUTE
K BF 002HL Gold Hi Lustre. ToOJIOBHBIE [OBSA3KM Ha aHIejax

IEENEEN



